
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：中雨      风力风向：东风 3级        湿度：84%         空气温度：27°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

24   APIWATH WONGTHANANON

1 37.146 34.624 38.104 1:49.874 12:04:37.672

2 36.162 33.924 37.516 1:47.602 12:06:25.274

3 35.737 33.719 37.702 1:47.158 12:08:12.432

4 37.128 36.313 37.594 1:51.035 12:10:03.467

5 35.689 33.628 37.407 1:46.724 12:11:50.191

6 35.170 32.813 37.426 1:45.409 12:13:35.600

7 35.820 32.873 37.106 1:45.799 12:15:21.399

P8 37.548 37.951 - 1:59.159 12:17:20.558

9 - 34.204 39.391 9:24.678 12:26:45.236

10 35.416 33.251 37.334 1:46.001 12:28:31.237

11 35.456 33.061 37.340 1:45.857 12:30:17.094

89   WAHYU NUGROHO 

1 38.469 35.645 38.908 1:53.022 12:04:30.636

2 36.990 35.218 38.908 1:51.116 12:06:21.752

3 37.137 34.852 38.602 1:50.591 12:08:12.343

4 36.900 34.379 38.069 1:49.348 12:10:01.691

5 36.527 34.287 38.386 1:49.200 12:11:50.891

6 35.863 33.707 37.902 1:47.472 12:13:38.363

7 36.046 33.686 37.655 1:47.387 12:15:25.750

8 35.474 33.777 38.259 1:47.510 12:17:13.260

9 36.053 33.687 38.008 1:47.748 12:19:01.008

10 36.239 33.240 37.629 1:47.108 12:20:48.116

11 36.016 33.509 37.581 1:47.106 12:22:35.222

12 35.440 33.410 37.591 1:46.441 12:24:21.663

13 35.702 33.438 37.547 1:46.687 12:26:08.350

14 35.566 33.351 37.753 1:46.670 12:27:55.020

15 35.807 33.339 37.688 1:46.834 12:29:41.854

16 36.281 34.704 37.794 1:48.779 12:31:30.633

31   THANAT LAOONGPLIO

1 38.761 35.705 38.559 1:53.025 12:04:38.812

2 36.780 34.892 38.057 1:49.729 12:06:28.541

3 36.366 34.587 37.979 1:48.932 12:08:17.473

4 46.001 37.059 38.460 2:01.520 12:10:18.993

5 35.943 34.209 37.869 1:48.021 12:12:07.014

6 36.076 34.104 38.058 1:48.238 12:13:55.252

7 35.661 33.633 37.489 1:46.783 12:15:42.035

P8 38.036 42.864 - 2:06.465 12:17:48.500

9 - 36.463 39.399 6:15.548 12:24:04.048

10 36.682 34.741 38.542 1:49.965 12:25:54.013

11 35.839 34.032 38.108 1:47.979 12:27:41.992

12 35.848 34.074 37.615 1:47.537 12:29:29.529

13 41.686 42.652 39.298 2:03.636 12:31:33.165

21   MOHAMMAD ADENANTA PUTRA

1 37.716 36.540 39.222 1:53.478 12:05:06.568

2 36.957 34.530 38.643 1:50.130 12:06:56.698

3 36.539 34.097 38.217 1:48.853 12:08:45.551

4 36.762 34.152 37.658 1:48.572 12:10:34.123

5 36.184 33.835 38.548 1:48.567 12:12:22.690

6 36.905 34.504 39.644 1:51.053 12:14:13.743

7 36.287 33.659 39.483 1:49.429 12:16:03.172

8 36.083 33.621 37.957 1:47.661 12:17:50.833

9 36.161 34.106 38.142 1:48.409 12:19:39.242

10 35.870 33.451 37.626 1:46.947 12:21:26.189

P11 37.662 35.615 - 1:59.214 12:23:25.403

12 - 34.609 38.411 5:56.246 12:29:21.649

P13 51.580 35.559 - 2:13.162 12:31:34.811

123   RHEZA DANICA AHRENS

1 37.620 36.313 39.227 1:53.160 12:04:43.588

2 37.812 36.098 38.758 1:52.668 12:06:36.256

3 36.901 35.286 38.189 1:50.376 12:08:26.632

4 37.066 34.226 37.649 1:48.941 12:10:15.573

5 36.557 34.363 37.332 1:48.252 12:12:03.825

P6 36.343 34.226 - 7:00.128 12:19:03.953

P7 - 42.086 - 12:48.050 12:31:52.003

23   MCKINLEY KYLE PAZ

1 38.752 36.254 39.998 1:55.004 12:04:33.879

2 38.475 38.588 39.819 1:56.882 12:06:30.761

3 37.672 35.242 38.886 1:51.800 12:08:22.561

4 37.531 35.719 38.706 1:51.956 12:10:14.517

5 39.163 35.133 38.760 1:53.056 12:12:07.573

6 37.320 34.632 38.373 1:50.325 12:13:57.898

7 36.288 34.101 38.247 1:48.636 12:15:46.534

P8 36.547 37.824 - 1:58.340 12:17:44.874

9 - 35.403 38.940 9:09.706 12:26:54.580

10 37.411 34.798 38.826 1:51.035 12:28:45.615
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比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：中雨      风力风向：东风 3级        湿度：84%         空气温度：27°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

11 36.711 34.413 38.772 1:49.896 12:30:35.511

32   MUHAMMAD HELMI AZMAN

1 39.770 37.333 40.585 1:57.688 12:05:08.051

2 38.407 35.786 40.224 1:54.417 12:07:02.468

3 38.026 35.337 39.906 1:53.269 12:08:55.737

4 37.467 35.251 39.323 1:52.041 12:10:47.778

5 37.123 34.847 39.206 1:51.176 12:12:38.954

6 36.972 34.701 39.241 1:50.914 12:14:29.868

7 36.965 34.879 38.833 1:50.677 12:16:20.545

8 36.764 34.707 38.745 1:50.216 12:18:10.761

9 36.870 34.477 38.854 1:50.201 12:20:00.962

10 36.764 34.262 38.623 1:49.649 12:21:50.611

11 37.033 35.053 38.767 1:50.853 12:23:41.464

12 36.503 34.477 38.608 1:49.588 12:25:31.052

13 36.628 34.321 38.430 1:49.379 12:27:20.431

14 36.430 33.977 38.293 1:48.700 12:29:09.131

P15 36.428 34.466 - 1:53.954 12:31:03.085

20   AZROY HAKEEM ANUAR

1 38.013 35.968 40.058 1:54.039 12:04:43.357

2 38.344 35.317 38.980 1:52.641 12:06:35.998

3 37.065 35.008 38.936 1:51.009 12:08:27.007

4 37.404 34.901 38.634 1:50.939 12:10:17.946

5 36.683 34.835 38.439 1:49.957 12:12:07.903

6 36.717 34.208 38.507 1:49.432 12:13:57.335

7 36.463 34.196 38.528 1:49.187 12:15:46.522

P8 37.375 36.789 - 1:57.795 12:17:44.317

9 - 34.868 38.628 5:47.090 12:23:31.407

10 36.453 34.255 38.524 1:49.232 12:25:20.639

11 36.284 34.115 38.455 1:48.854 12:27:09.493

12 36.275 34.161 38.317 1:48.753 12:28:58.246

13 36.257 34.048 38.491 1:48.796 12:30:47.042

22   SHA JUNTONG

1 40.334 38.094 41.614 2:00.042 12:04:44.624

2 38.736 36.354 39.848 1:54.938 12:06:39.562

3 37.712 35.863 39.553 1:53.128 12:08:32.690

4 37.588 35.692 39.494 1:52.774 12:10:25.464

5 36.928 35.327 39.168 1:51.423 12:12:16.887

6 37.085 35.183 39.039 1:51.307 12:14:08.194

7 36.807 35.278 38.834 1:50.919 12:15:59.113

8 36.566 35.014 38.610 1:50.190 12:17:49.303

9 36.676 34.858 38.991 1:50.525 12:19:39.828

10 36.665 34.644 38.564 1:49.873 12:21:29.701

11 36.495 34.695 38.635 1:49.825 12:23:19.526

12 36.384 34.622 38.323 1:49.329 12:25:08.855

13 37.933 36.800 38.918 1:53.651 12:27:02.506

14 36.474 35.027 38.577 1:50.078 12:28:52.584

15 36.000 34.604 38.594 1:49.198 12:30:41.782

85   KIATTISAK SINGHAPONG    

1 38.893 36.962 39.609 1:55.464 12:04:36.416

2 37.917 35.894 38.827 1:52.638 12:06:29.054

3 36.941 35.157 38.532 1:50.630 12:08:19.684

4 37.035 35.592 39.321 1:51.948 12:10:11.632

5 36.576 35.158 38.451 1:50.185 12:12:01.817

6 36.349 34.855 38.664 1:49.868 12:13:51.685

7 36.173 34.787 38.661 1:49.621 12:15:41.306

8 36.322 35.077 38.359 1:49.758 12:17:31.064

9 36.531 35.851 39.438 1:51.820 12:19:22.884

P10 36.202 35.074 - 1:57.983 12:21:20.867

11 - 36.101 39.020 5:22.977 12:26:43.844

12 36.407 34.817 38.674 1:49.898 12:28:33.742

13 36.118 35.014 38.192 1:49.324 12:30:23.066

77   ***JIA YI FENG

1 38.900 36.999 40.094 1:55.993 12:04:52.550

2 38.624 36.727 39.953 1:55.304 12:06:47.854

3 38.203 36.113 40.163 1:54.479 12:08:42.333

P4 50.173 40.307 - 2:14.875 12:10:57.208

5 - 36.516 39.683 6:24.179 12:17:21.387

6 37.860 35.895 39.990 1:53.745 12:19:15.132

7 37.597 35.652 39.368 1:52.617 12:21:07.749

8 37.628 35.559 39.546 1:52.733 12:23:00.482

9 37.828 35.544 39.139 1:52.511 12:24:52.993

10 37.850 35.836 39.295 1:52.981 12:26:45.974

P11 37.187 36.184 - 1:56.679 12:28:42.653

15   ***ZHOU FENG LONG

1 40.400 37.018 41.361 1:58.779 12:05:32.828

2 38.877 35.834 40.730 1:55.441 12:07:28.269
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比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：中雨      风力风向：东风 3级        湿度：84%         空气温度：27°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

3 39.096 36.382 40.733 1:56.211 12:09:24.480

4 38.648 35.822 40.679 1:55.149 12:11:19.629

5 37.811 35.279 40.012 1:53.102 12:13:12.731

6 37.872 35.356 40.709 1:53.937 12:15:06.668

7 37.694 35.406 40.615 1:53.715 12:17:00.383
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